Shopper Non-Woven Tote Bag

Elevate your brand presence at trade shows, conventions, seminars, product launches, and various
marketing events with our Non-Woven Budget Shopper Tote. Crafted from eco-friendly 80GSM non-
woven polypropylene, these versatile totes are not only stylish but also sustainable. Choose from a
vibrant selection of colors to match your brand's identity, and personalize them by adding your

school, sports team, or company logo. Make a lasting impression and showcase your commitment to
Eco-conscious practices with these customized totes! Handle 20"

Product TBSNW

Material & Description Non-Woven Fabric

Colors Black, Forest Green, Tan, Kelly Green,
White, Yellow, Gray, Purple, Teal

Sizes 20"W x13"Hx8"D

Imprint Methods Silkscreen, Unimprinted

Extra Imprint color $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Run che

Materials 80GSM Non-Woven Polypropylene



Additional Options

Minimum Quantity

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 150
Coston P $2.14

Production Time Charges

Qty
150 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2499

2500+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
150 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2499

2500+

250
$1.86

10 Days
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Day

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

500
$1.56

Digital Proof : $20(P)(Required)
Unit Price includes one side one color ir
Both Side Printing Cost :$40(P) Set up

150

1000 2500
$1.32 $1.02

8 Days
$95

$105

$185

$255

$400

2 Days

$50

$75

$128

$262

$560



**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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