

## Shopper Non-Woven Tote Bag



Elevate your brand presence at trade shows, conventions, seminars, product launches, and various marketing events with our Non-Woven Budget Shopper Tote. Crafted from eco-friendly 80GSM non-woven polypropylene, these versatile totes are not only stylish but also sustainable. Choose from a vibrant selection of colors to match your brand's identity, and personalize them by adding your school, sports team, or company logo. Make a lasting impression and showcase your commitment to Eco-conscious practices with these customized totes! Handle 20"

Product	TBSNW
Material & Description	Non-Woven Fabric
Colors	Black, Forest Green, Tan, Kelly Green, White, Yellow, Gray, Purple, Teal
Sizes	20 "W x 13 "H x 8 "D
Imprint Methods	Silkscreen, Unimprinted
Extra Imprint color	\$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Run cha
Materials	80GSM Non-Woven Polypropylene

Additional Options	Digital Proof : \$20(P)(Required) Unit Price includes one side one color ir Both Side Printing Cost :\$40(P) Set up o
Minimum Quantity	150

## **Product Price**

Cost/Quantity	150	250	500	1000	2500
Cost on P	\$2.14	\$1.86	\$1.56	\$1.32	\$1.02

## **Production Time Charges**

Qty	10 Days	8 Days
150 - 249	Free	\$95
250 - 499	Free	\$105
500 - 999	Free	\$185
1000 - 2499	Free	\$255
2500+	Free	\$400

## Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Day	2 Days
150 - 249	Free	\$50
250 - 499	Free	\$75
500 - 999	Free	\$128
1000 - 2499	Free	\$262
2500+	Free	\$560

\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET